

LONE PINE HILL CONSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

Owner:	Email:
Address:	Horse:
City/ State/Zip:	Breed:
Day Phone:	Age:
	Recording #:
sale for a period of <u>60</u> days from the date of this agreeminimum of \$ Lone Pine Hill LLC. upon but does not guarantee a sale. It is expressly understood consideration for its marketing, advertising and agent saccepting or refusing. Upon sale of the horse and payments	ne Pine Hill LLC., who will act as the exclusive agent for the initial ement, and agrees to an offer price of \$
• • •	dditional Terms
 Owner agrees to pay the \$250 weekly consign 	hoeing are outlined in the LPH Consignment Board Agreement. ment training fee, which includes a minimum of four rides/training t 30 days is billed in advance, along with the board fee in an invoice, l the horse is sold.
right to terminate this agreement at any time after the of warrants title to said horse and agrees to defend said title	IL ACCOUNT IS PAID IN FULL! Lone Pine Hill LLC. has the date hereof by giving 14 days notice to the owner. Owner hereby le against all adverse claims, and further agrees to indemnify and hold costs, expenses, including attorney's fees incurred as a result of any
	Owner
Date	
	Lone Pine Hill LLC.
Date	